
DRE6043
Nordic Hamstring Curl Machine



4

5

6

7

8

3

9

11

12

13



3



4



5

Parts List

DESCRIPTION
1 Base frame 1
2 FOAM rack 1
3 Pedal stand 1
4 FOAM rack 1
5 Elastic pin component 1
6 Aluminum end cap 2
7 Hollow tube sleeve 2
8 Roller 2
9 F50 pipe plug 2
10 φ75 floor mat 4
11 Protective case 1
12 Socket Head Cap Screw M8×15 1
13 Flat Washer φ9×φ16×1.6 10
14 Button Head Cap ScrewM8×50 2
15 Nylon Lock Nut M8 2
16 Flat Head Cap Screw M10× 30 2
17 Socket Set Screw M8×6 1
18 Flat Washer 13.5×24×2.5 4
19 Button Head Cap Screw M8×70 6
20 Socket Head Cap Screw M12×80 2
21 Nylon LockNutM12 2
22 Flat Head Cap Screw M10× 20 4
23 FOAM Assembly 2
24 Cushion 1
25 Serial number nameplate 1
26 Mushroom head break mandrel blind rivets φ4×11 2

ITEM NO. QTY



6

Exploded View

1
3

2
5

16
6

23

18

11

2

4

9

3

24

13

19

17

1

7

7

20
18

5

10

22

8

2
6

1
3

9

1
4

1
5

21



7



8



9

STEP 1

Note：Hand Tighten Bolts and Nylon Lock Nuts.

ITEM NO. ITEM NO.DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

1 Base frame 1 20 Socket Head Cap Screw M12×80 2

3 Pedal stand 1 21 Nylon LockNutM12 2

18 Flat Washer 13.5×24×2.5 4

QTY QTY

3

20 18

18

21

1



10

STEP 2

Note：Wrench Tighten Screws.

ITEM NO. ITEM NO.DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

6 Aluminum end cap 2 19 Button Head Cap Screw M8×70 6

13 Flat Washer φ9×φ16×1.6 6 23 FOAM Assembly 2

16 Flat Head Cap Screw M10× 30 2 24 Cushion 1

QTY QTY

23

6

24

19

13

16



11



12



13


